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East Valley Baseball - Fall 2015

Minor - halos - James Bagshaw

Thursday, September 24, 2015
Thursday, September 24, 2015
Thursday, October 01, 2015
Thursday, October 01, 2015
Tuesday, October 06, 2015
Tuesday, October 06, 2015
Tuesday, October 20, 2015
Tuesday, October 20, 2015
Thursday, October 29, 2015
Thursday, October 29, 2015
Tuesday, November 10, 2015
Tuesday, November 10, 2015
Thursday, November 19, 2015
Thursday, November 19, 2015

5:30 PM
7:30 PM
5:30 PM
7:30 PM
5:30 PM
7:30 PM
5:30 PM
7:30 PM
5:30 PM
7:30 PM
5:30 PM
7:30 PM
5:30 PM
7:30 PM

Field 3
Field 2
Field 2
Field 2
Field 2
Field 2
Field 2
Field 2
Field 2
Field 2
Field 2
Field 2
Field 2
Field 2

Cardinals at halos
halos at Heat

Fire Vipers at halos
Ball Club at halos
Heat at halos
halos at Fire Vipers
halos at Fire Vipers
halos at Generals
Heat at halos
halos at Cardinals
halos at Ball Club
halos at Generals
Generals at halos
Ball Club at halos




